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TAKE A PEEK!

Our website now lets you see what the house
looks like!!! Virtual tours and lots of pictures!!

www.georgetownhomes.ca

Free virtual tour! Free home evaluation! Find out what your home is worth!
‘Call Yvan at 905-877-2630

2 HOUSES + /G POOL

+ HUGE LOT |

WOW!! Nestled on a quiet, dead end
street this property has it all. The
main house 1s a lovely 1 1/2 storey,
3 bedroom home and the 2nd house
is a 2 bedroom bungalow. The lot is
huge (66" x 264’) and features an
inground pool and lots of room for
gardens. Clear view from the cedar
deck overlooking mature trees.

Come see this very unique property.
$2'§9 900. RM137-03

STANDIN’ ON THE e~y LET THERE BE LIGHT!! Ngwm - 5 = ADORABLE!!
CORNER ~em =t Al things are bright, beautiful and e | This cute 2 bedroom bunga-
This almost new Georgetown w“‘;j practically new in this 4 bdrm, 1.5 S - | 15 cute 1 de 2 HUGE%
executive townhome, built by Eden e | bathroom home. Lots of work has - U nestied on a : o
Oak (“Heatherwood” ~ 1665 sq. ft.) is g mweenee | been done in the past few years - bl IR | with mature landscaping and

IDUEI}_‘. Open CI}HCE[J’[_ thfiiI‘J. floor with Y - e i i roof, furnace & C/A, bathrooms,
gas fireplace, lots of windows - very - . S

bright - great place to catch up on the peeeeie | exterior doors, deck - just to name a
R eiis of the- be. Tieiine 4 L e g few. You'll love the spacious rooms,

bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, office, pri- B IE el Oreat rec voom (with gas fireplace)
|| vate drive and no condo fees. Ggaat . for the kids ﬂﬁd a huge deck for D
& location - close to ‘GO’ station, parks, e mer entertaining. There's nothing
B89 schools & shopping. The price, a very [ESI1 SR left to do except move in $234,900.
@ affordable $249,900. RM184-03 RM-165-03

lovely gardens. Basement is
finished - bedroom, 2 pc., rec.
room and laundry/utility
room. Furnace, central air,
windows, front & back door
all replaced. Fantastic price of
$179,000. RM200-30

g=1 GROW YOUR OWN
7| Vegetables, children or both!! This
 cute 1 1/2 storey home has a
. | country sized lot close to town.
Bright rooms, huge eat-in
kitchen, 3 good size bedrooms, 2
bathrooms. Lots of work has been

completed on this charming
Serious money has been spent on this 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom (2100 sq. ft.) bungalow in the : | home. At $239,9D{} you Can move
past few years!! Very private, mature 1 acre property close to town. Large principal rooms - ; S o AR )
great for the growing family. Small 2 stall barn. Full unfinished basement with walkout. Bring ; e = 1N and start ]}]Bﬂtlﬂg
the kids and see for yourself - at $306,000 it won't last long. . RMO67-03 T e RM]38-03

RUN NAKED!!

In the privacy of your own
meadows - let the sunshine
warm your soul. The
stream, meadows and
assorted 4 legged friends
can be all yours. This private
place, just 10 minutes from
Georgetown is a perfect site

for a perfect future at
$570.000, RM199-03

ROOM TO ROAM
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i e RF‘/MK ‘Sales Rep.
S sl BLUE SPRINGS 905 -8 ’ ' -52
E REALTY (HALTON)

DOUG MEAL s GEORGETOWN CORP.

INDUSTRIAL AREA
*Sales Rep.

1100 plus square feet located on

RWK :__::.:-'-"--r' Armstrong Avenue. Office space

only.$3.00 per sq. ft. + TMI & utilities.

Blue Springs Realty Call Doug* for details.

(Halton) Corp.

WOW! WHAT A LOCATION
OUTSTANDING HOME Gustom htiwe s ceramic tle, sep, ont. rom mul m 10 fuly

bsmt. with gas FP & room for big TV or pool table. Garage is
Totally upgraded and decorated to the nines, (over ten thousand dollars § complete with 2 pc washroom & tile fir. Huge country kit. with sep.

Childrens Miracle § OF room for the horses. Asking |
in extras). An awesome home for a great price. Open concept floor plan. | eat-in area, tons of cupboards, custom granite counter. Large fam.
Decorative columns, Great family room complete with a gas fireplace. An § rm with FP & w/o to monster size deck. Sep. liv rm with granite

Network $429 000
’ L
excellent location with a deep lot on a great street. Close to parks, etc... § window sill. Cir. staircase from bsmt to upper level with skylight.

- This home oozes with upgrades. This is a non-smoking, no pet home. A § Very grand & bright mstr. bdrm with w/i closet & 5 pc. ensuite. Come
D 0 U G M EA L = a eS e '. 877-52 1 1 must to see, Just move in, Call Mike Adams* for a personal showing. and see because there 15 lots more.

. family room - 5 minutes north
Miﬁg of Hwy. 7 - Great for those

su[])ﬁurtﬁ who want wide open spaces
e
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